SUPPLEMENTARY DECLARATION OF COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESTRICTIONS AND LIENS OF THE GLEN VISTA PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.

The undersigned, being the owner(s) of Lot____, Block____, Glen-Vista Filing No.____, according to the recorded plat thereof, Fremont County, Colorado, hereinafter referred to as the "Annexed Lands," with the approval of the Glen-Vista Property Owners' Association, Inc., a Colorado non-profit corporation, hereinafter reffered to as the "Association" hereby declare(s) that the Annexed Lands described above shall be held, sold and conveyed subject to the easements, restrictions, liens, covenants and conditions, which have been established, declared and adopted by Declaration dated May 1, 1974, and recorded July 25, 1974, in Book 565 at Page 255 of the records of Fremont County, Colorado; and said Annexed Lands are hereby specifically placed under said Declaration and the scheme of the covenants set forth therein is expressly extended to the Annexed Land, and shall run with the said Annexed Lands and be binding upon all parties having any right, title or interest in and to the said Annexed Lands, or any part thereof, and their heirs, personal representatives, successors and assigns, and shall insure to the benefit of each owner thereof, all as provided for in Article V of said Declaration, without any additions to, or modifications or amendment of the covenants as set forth in said Declaration.

	Dated this	day of		, 20	
Owner			Owner		
STATE OF))ss.			
County of _		,			
	e foregoing instrument w		ore me thisda	y of	, 20,
Notary Pub	lic		My Commiss	ion Expires	
SEAL:					
APPROVED	D: GLEN-VISTA PROPE	RTY OWNERS' ASSO	CIATION, INC., a Co	olorado non-pro	ofit Corporation

By:_

President

Ву:____

Secretary